-1.00 1 -1075.508357530  1,195.0051 -119.50MENS JEANS  V  1,195.00

-1.00 2 -585.0082924M  650.0051 -65.00MENS SHIRT  600292  650.00

1.00 3  1214.108034630  1,349.0051  134.90MENS TROUSER  A FOX  1,349.00

1.00 4  750.008431236  750.0051  0.00MENS SHIRT  LYCRA  899.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

2.00

304.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE HUNDRED FOUR ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

-49.60  303.60Total  403.00